Tab. 16 Koné a ostatni zvirata k 30. 9. 2005

Equidae and other animals, 30 September 2005

Uzemi: Ceska republika
Tridéni: Spole€nosti s ru€éenim omezenym

Territory: Czech Republic

By: Limited liability companies

Pocet ks

Number of heads

1

Koné celkem
v tom :
hfibata do 1 roku
koné od 1 do 3 let
koné 3leté a starsi
Chovné samice kralika
Ostatni kralici
KozeSinova zvifata (norci, nutrie, ¢incily apod.)
Zveér sparkata chovana na farmach

V¢elstva (roje)

2925

368
822
1735
1035
8791
7694
862
1115

Equidae, total

Horses under 1 year old
Horses over 1 to 3 years old
Horses 3 years old and over
Rabitts - breeding females
Other rabitts
Fur animals (minks, nutrias, chinchillas, etc.)
Hoofed game raised in confirment
Bees (hives)




